
Digital Payments 
for a Trusted World

Saferpay 
product packages

Professional e-payment solutions for professionals and newcomers. Benefit from the most  
suitable payment processing for your online shop. Flexible, simple & secure.
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All prices in CHF, excluding VAT

PACKAGE FEATURES

Saferpay  
Mail-/Phone-
Order

Saferpay  
Secure  
PayGate

Saferpay 
E-Commerce

Saferpay 
Business

Mail-/Phone-Order terminal –

Secure PayGate terminal –

E-Commerce terminal – –

Acceptance Visa, Mastercard, Diners Club/Discover

Saferpay Backoffice

Risk Management

Saferpay Payment Page –

3-D Secure 1 / 3-D Secure 2 –

DCC with Kickback –

JSON API –

JSON API Business – – –

License fee one-time
per month

350.00
 0.00

470.00
30.00

590.00
30.00

 950.00
 40.00

Additional service for Saferpay Business:
Saferpay Secure Card Data

one-time
per month

 350.00
  60.00

TRANSACTION PRICES
Prepaid Transaction packages (valid for 12 months) Postpaid Transactions (TRX) per month

   500 transactions 275.00 from  1,000 transactions� 0.350/TRX

 1,000 transactions 400.00 from  2,000 transactions� 0.320/TRX

 3,000 transactions 1,140.00 from  3,000 transactions� 0.290/TRX

 5,000 transactions 1,650.00 from  5,000 transactions� 0.260/TRX

10,000 transactions 2,750.00 from  7,500 transactions� 0.230/TRX

from 30,000 transactions on request from 10,000 transactions� 0.200/TRX

from 12,500 transactions� on request

PAYMENT MEANS

Your local point of contact can be found at: worldline.com/merchant-services/contacts

http://worldline.com/merchant-services/contacts

